
Central Buckeye Conference 5/23/2023

2023-24 BOYS BASKETBALL - Middle School

Bellefontaine Benjamin Logan Graham Indian Lake Jonathan Alder London

CHIEFTAINS RAIDERS FALCONS LAKERS PIONEERS RED RAIDERS

Thur 7-Dec

Mon 11-Dec    at SHAWNEE    LONDON    at JONATHAN ALDER    KENTON RIDGE    GRAHAM    at BENJAMIN LOGAN

Thur 14-Dec    NORTH UNION    at URBANA    INDIAN LAKE    at GRAHAM    at LONDON    JONATHAN ALDER

Mon 18-Dec    at GRAHAM    INDIAN LAKE    BELLEFONTAINE    at BENJAMIN LOGAN    SHAWNEE    at NORTHWESTERN

Thur 21-Dec    BENJAMIN LOGAN    at BELLEFONTAINE    at NORTH UNION    URBANA    at KENTON RIDGE    SHAWNEE

Thur 4-Jan    at INDIAN LAKE    NORTH UNION    at URBANA    BELLEFONTAINE    NORTHWESTERN    at TECUMSEH

Mon 8-Jan    URBANA    at GRAHAM    BENJAMIN LOGAN    at NORTH UNION    at TECUMSEH    KENTON RIDGE

Thur 11-Jan    TECUMSEH    SHAWNEE    at NORTHWESTERN    LONDON    at URBANA    at INDIAN LAKE

Thur 18-Jan    at NORTHWESTERN    at JONATHAN ALDER    at LONDON    at TECUMSEH    BENJAMIN LOGAN    GRAHAM

Mon 22-Jan    KENTON RIDGE    NORTHWESTERN    TECUMSEH    JONATHAN ALDER    at INDIAN LAKE    at NORTH UNION

Thur 25-Jan    JONATHAN ALDER    KENTON RIDGE    SHAWNEE    at NORTHWESTERN    at BELLEFONTAINE    at URBANA

Mon 29-Jan    at LONDON    at TECUMSEH    at KENTON RIDGE    SHAWNEE    NORTH UNION    BELLEFONTAINE

Thur 1-Feb

Tue 6-Feb

Sat 10-Feb    CBC Tournament

Mon 12-Feb    CBC Tournament

Thur 15-Feb    CBC Tournament

Sat 17-Feb    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament

North Union Kenton Ridge Northwestern Shawnee Tecumseh Urbana

WILDCATS COUGARS WARRIORS BRAVES ARROWS HILLCLIMBERS

Thur 7-Dec    (SHAW, TEC, BYE)    (SHAW, TEC, BYE)

Mon 11-Dec    NORTHWESTERN    at INDIAN LAKE    at NORTH UNION    BELLEFONTAINE    at URBANA    TECUMSEH

Thur 14-Dec    at BELLEFONTAINE    NORTHWESTERN    at KENTON RIDGE    TECUMSEH    at SHAWNEE    BENJAMIN LOGAN

Mon 18-Dec    URBANA    at TECUMSEH    LONDON    at JONATHAN ALDER    KENTON RIDGE    at NORTH UNION

Thur 21-Dec    GRAHAM    JONATHAN ALDER    TECUMSEH    at LONDON    at NORTHWESTERN    at INDIAN LAKE

Thur 4-Jan    at BENJAMIN LOGAN    at SHAWNEE    at JONATHAN ALDER    KENTON RIDGE    LONDON    GRAHAM

Mon 8-Jan    INDIAN LAKE    at LONDON    at SHAWNEE    NORTHWESTERN    JONATHAN ALDER    at BELLEFONTAINE

Thur 11-Jan    at KENTON RIDGE    NORTH UNION    GRAHAM    at BENJAMIN LOGAN    at BELLEFONTAINE    JONATHAN ALDER

Thur 18-Jan    at SHAWNEE    URBANA    BELLEFONTAINE    NORTH UNION    INDIAN LAKE    at KENTON RIDGE

Mon 22-Jan    LONDON    at BELLEFONTAINE    at BENJAMIN LOGAN    URBANA    at GRAHAM    at SHAWNEE

Thur 25-Jan    TECUMSEH    at BENJAMIN LOGAN    INDIAN LAKE    at GRAHAM    at NORTH UNION    LONDON

Mon 29-Jan    at JONATHAN ALDER    GRAHAM    URBANA    at INDIAN LAKE    BENJAMIN LOGAN    at NORTHWESTERN

Thur 1-Feb    (SHAW, TEC, BYE)    (SHAW, TEC, BYE)

Tue 6-Feb    (SHAW, TEC, BYE)    (SHAW, TEC, BYE)

Sat 10-Feb    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament

Mon 12-Feb    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament

Thur 15-Feb    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament

Sat 17-Feb    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament    CBC Tournament
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